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Kpyn3sHasa KoMmnaHums

A-Rosa

Ha naiiHepe

A-ROSA DOURO
[To3HakoMbTechb ¢ lopy 2022

Kpywns ID: #30 814 895

[aTta Hayana noesakun: cp 28 ceHT. 2022
[aTa okoHYaHna noe3gku: cp 05 okT. 2022
KonnyectBo Houen: 7 Houen

PernoH nnaBaHwua: EBpona

YTo BK/IIOYEHO B Kpyus

( Premium All Inclusive):

He BKJ1lOUEHO B Kpymn3

KopoTtkas KpynsHas nporpamma


https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail
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MNOPT

MopTty
MopTyranusa

MopTy
MNopTyranusa

Perya
MopTyranus

MHBAH
MNopTyranusa

MHbAH
MopTyranus

Bera TeppoH
WcnaHua

Bera TeppoH
WcnaHusa

bapca g'AnbBa
MopTyranusa

bapca g'AnbBa
MNopTyranusa

NocrHbO
MopTyranusa

MNMUHBAH
MNopTyranusa

JIATA

Cp 28 CeHT.

yT 29 CeHT.

uT 29 CeHrT.

yT 29 CeHT.

nT 30 ceHT.

nT 30 ceHT.

c6 01 okT.

c6 01 okT.

Bc 02 OKT.

Bc 02 OKT.

BC 02 OKT.

MPUBbLITUE

13:00

17:00

19:00

12:30

11:15

17:30

OTBbITUE

07:00

14:00

13:00

12:00

09:00

12:15



MHbAH
MopTyranus

Perya
MNopTyranus

buTteTyLu
MopTyranus

buteTyLwl
MopTyranusa

MopTy
MNopTyranusa

MopTy
MopTyranus

nH 03 oKT.

rnH 03 OKT.

nH 03 OKT.

BT 04 oKT.

BT 04 oKT.

cp 05 okT.
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10:30

07:00

14:00

06:45
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